Vectron International  267 Lowell Road, Hudson NH 03051       Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1       e-mail: vectron@vectron.com
VVC1 VVC2
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
The VVC1  Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
Features
• VCXO with a CMOS output
• Small  5.0 X 7.0 X 1.9 mm package
• Output frequencies to 66 MHz

Other frequencies may be available upon request. Standard frequencies are frequencies which the crystal has been designed and
does not imply a stock position.
Ordering Information
Product Family
VV = VCXO
Package
5x7x1.9
Tristate
1= Pin 5
2= Pin 2
Power Supply, Linearity
A= 5.0V, 20% Linearity
B= 3.3V, 20% Linearity
C= 5.0V, 10% Linearity
D= 2.7V, 20% Linearity*
F= 3.3V, 10% Linearity
Frequency
ex.:  44M736 = 44.736MHz
Temperature Range,
Stability (for TPR)
B= 0/70°C, ±50 ppm
D= -40/85°C, ±50 ppm
E= 0/70°C, ±25 ppm
F= -40/85°C, ±25 ppm
Absolute Pull Range
G= ±50 ppm APR
N= ±80 ppm APR
H= ±100 ppm APR
or Total Pull Range
1= ±50 ppm
2= ±100 ppm
3= ±150 ppm
NOTE: Not all combinations of options are available. Higher frequencies have less pull capability, especially at +3.3 volts supply,
and higher pull can result in 20% linearity instead of 10%. Consult factory or your local sales representative with application
requirements.
* Only 50 ppm APR is available with this power supply
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and/or information contained herein without notice.   No liability is assumed
as a result of their use or application.  No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.   VVC1 (August04  2009)
For Additional Information, Please Contact:
 USA: Vectron International  • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051
• Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1  • Fax: 1-888-FAX-VECTRON
EUROPE: Landstrasse, D-74924, Neckarbischofsheim, Germany •
Tel: 49 (0) 7268 8010  • Fax: 49 (0) 7268 801281
ASIA: Vectron Asia Pacific Sales 1F~2F. No.8 Workshop No.308 Fenju Rd.,
WaiGaoQiao Free Trade Zone, Pudong New Area Shanghai, China 200131
•Tel: 8621 50480777 • Fax: 8621 50481881